

PURCHASE REQUEST
Provincial Government of Bohol

Agency / Procuring Entity

Date: April 20, 2021

Department: PGSO

PR No. _____

Date: _____

Section _____

SAI No. _____

STOCK NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1		CEILING SUSPENDED AIRCONDITIONING UNITS, 3-0 TONS CAPACITY, Model MUB-36CR/MOU-36CR			
		INSTALLATION MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT SUPPORT, DRAINS, CIRCUIT BREAKERS, WIRES, TAPES & ACCESSORIES			
	pcs	Service circuit breaker, 30A, 1Ph, 60hz	2	890.00	1,780.00
	meters	#10 AWG THHN	28	65.00	1,820.00
	meters	#12 AWG THHN	14	45.00	630.00
	lengths	PVC Electrical Pipe, orange, 3/4"	5	150.00	750.00
	pcs	PVC elbow, orange, 3/4"	4	45.00	180.00
	lengths	PVC Pipe, blue, 1"	3	165.00	495.00
	pcs	PVC elbow, blue, 1"	4	25.00	100.00
	sets	Expansion shield with lag screw	12	90.00	1,080.00
	pcs	Silver Rod	4	85.00	340.00
	pcs	Welding Rod	100	8.00	800.00
	pcs.	Anchor bolt, 10mm	8	80.00	640.00
	lengths	Full threaded round bar, 10mm	4	220.00	880.00
	pcs	Bolts, nuts and washers	8	15.00	120.00
	lengths	Angular Bar 1 1/2"x 1 1/2" x 3/16 x 20'	2	950.00	1,900.00
		Aircon Piping System			
	ft.	3/4" dia. Refrigerant pipe, soft drawn	45	115.00	5,175.00
	ft.	3/8" dia. REfrigerant pipe, soft drawn	45	60.00	2,700.00
	lengths	3/8" x 1/2" x 6' rubber insulation Superlon	8	120.00	960.00
	lengths	3/4 x 3/4" x 6' rubber Insulation Superlon	8	225.00	1,800.00
	roll	POLyethylene Tape	0.50	850.00	425.00
	btl.	Adhesives	2	65.00	130.00
	pcs	Copper elbows, 3/4	8	55.00	440.00
	PCS.	Copper elbows, 3/8	8	40.00	320.00
	tank	Nitrogen	1	1,220.00	1,220.00
	sets	Mapp gas	2	895.00	1,790.00
	tank	REfrigerant	1	5,885.00	5,885.00
	lot	LABOR COST (INSTALLATION INCLUDING WALL CHIPPING AND BRACKET FABRICATION)	1	8,500.00	8,500.00
2		WALL MOUNTED AIRCONDITIONING UNIT, 2.5 HP CAPACITY, MODEL KSW-24R4			
		AIRCONDITIONING EQUIPMENT SUPPORT, DRAINS, CIRCUIT BREAKERS, WIRES, TAPES & ACCESSORIES			
	pcs.	Service Circuit Breaker	1	790.00	790.00
	meters	# 10 AWG THHN PHILFLEX	18	50.00	900.00
	meters	# 12 AWG THHN PHILFLEX	15	45.00	675.00
	lengths	PVC Electrical Pipe, orange, 1/2"	3	130.00	390.00
	pc	PVC elbow, orange, 1/2"	3	40.00	120.00
	lengths	PVC Pipe, blue, 3/4"	2	125.00	250.00
	pc	PVC elbow, 3/4"	2	20.00	40.00
	pcs.	expansion shield with Lag screw	6	90.00	540.00
	pc	Silver Rod	1	80.00	80.00
	pcs	Welding Rod	25	10.00	250.00
	pcs	Bolts, nuts and washers	4	15.00	60.00
	lengths	Angular Bar 1 1/2"x 1 1/2" x 3/16 x 20'	1	950.00	950.00